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Date Event Name Location Start End
Wed 09/09/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Wed 09/09/2009 US Meeting Aerobics Room 9:55 am 10:55 am
Wed 09/09/2009 GHSA Classes 6-10pm Aerobics Room 6:00 pm 10:00 pm
Thu 09/10/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Thu 09/10/2009 Rick Torbett Pope Gym 7:00 pm 9:00 pm
Fri 09/11/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Fri 09/11/2009 HOME Varsity Football Game Stadium 7:30 pm 10:00 pm
Sat 09/12/2009 SCOREBOOK INSTALLATION Wallace Gym All Day All Day
Sat 09/12/2009 Varsity Film Aerobics Room 9:00 am 11:00 am
Sat 09/12/2009 Fall League Pope Gym 2:00 pm 6:00 pm
Sun 09/13/2009 College Day Aerobics Room

Wallace Gym
All Day All Day

Sun 09/13/2009 Jack Feagin Pope Gym 4:00 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 09/14/2009 College Day Aerobics Room

Wallace Gym
All Day All Day

Mon 09/14/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Mon 09/14/2009 7th Football Film Aerobics Room 3:30 pm 6:00 pm
Mon 09/14/2009 GHSA Classes 6-10pm Aerobics Room 6:00 pm 10:00 pm
Tue 09/15/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Tue 09/15/2009 GHSA Classes 6-10pm Aerobics Room 6:00 pm 10:00 pm
Tue 09/15/2009 Varsity Football Film Aerobics Room 6:30 pm 9:00 pm
Wed 09/16/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Wed 09/16/2009 Football Dinner Aerobics Room 4:00 pm 7:30 pm
Wed 09/16/2009 JV Cheerleading Aerobics Room 4:00 pm 6:00 pm
Thu 09/17/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Thu 09/17/2009 FB/CL Study Hall Aerobics Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Fri 09/18/2009 Blockparty - Volleyball Wallace Gym

Pope Gym
Glover Gym
Aerobics Room
Athletic Conference Room

All Day All Day

Fri 09/18/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Sat 09/19/2009 Blockparty - Volleyball Wallace Gym

Pope Gym
Glover Gym
Aerobics Room
Athletic Conference Room

All Day All Day

Sun 09/20/2009 Jack Feagin Pope Gym 4:00 pm 7:00 pm



12:20 am Sat 12 Jul, 25 Facilities Schedule Sept./Oct. Page 2

Date Event Name Location Start End
Mon 09/21/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Mon 09/21/2009 9th Grade Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Mon 09/21/2009 7th Football Film Aerobics Room 3:30 pm 6:00 pm
Mon 09/21/2009 AAFOA Aerobics Room

Glover Gym
6:00 pm 9:00 pm

Mon 09/21/2009 Tommy Kane's Group Pope Gym 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Tue 09/22/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Tue 09/22/2009 Golf Meeting Aerobics Room 1:30 pm 2:30 pm
Wed 09/23/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Thu 09/24/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Thu 09/24/2009 Senior Mtg Aerobics Room 9:30 am 10:30 am
Thu 09/24/2009 Senior Mtg Aerobics Room 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
Thu 09/24/2009 Back up Plan for Street Dance Glover Gym 5:00 pm 10:00 pm
Fri 09/25/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Fri 09/25/2009 Alumni Dinner Glover Gym All Day All Day
Fri 09/25/2009 HOME Varsity Football Game Stadium 7:30 pm 10:00 pm
Sat 09/26/2009 Varsity Film Aerobics Room 9:00 am 11:00 am
Sat 09/26/2009 Fall League Pope Gym 2:00 pm 6:00 pm
Sun 09/27/2009 Jack Feagin Pope Gym 4:00 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 09/28/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Mon 09/28/2009 7th Football Film Aerobics Room 3:30 pm 6:00 pm
Mon 09/28/2009 AAFOA Aerobics Room

Glover Gym
6:00 pm 9:00 pm

Mon 09/28/2009 Tommy Kane's Group Pope Gym 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Tue 09/29/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Tue 09/29/2009 MS Wrestling Mtg Aerobics Room 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
Wed 09/30/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Wed 09/30/2009 Basketball Team Mom Mtg Athletic Conference Room 11:00 am 12:00 pm
Wed 09/30/2009 CL Practice Aerobics Room 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 10/01/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Thu 10/01/2009 9th Grade Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Thu 10/01/2009 Golf Meeting Aerobics Room 1:00 pm 1:50 pm
Fri 10/02/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Fri 10/02/2009 Football Pregame Meal Aerobics Room 3:00 pm 4:30 pm
Fri 10/02/2009 HOME Varsity Football Game Stadium 7:30 pm 10:00 pm
Sat 10/03/2009 Varsity Film Aerobics Room 9:00 am 11:00 am
Sat 10/03/2009 MS Volleyball Tournament Glover Gym

Wallace Gym
12:00 pm 1:00 pm
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Sat 10/03/2009 Fall League Pope Gym 2:00 pm 6:00 pm
Sun 10/04/2009 Jack Feagin Pope Gym 4:00 pm 7:00 pm
Sun 10/04/2009 GWOA Glover Gym 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Sun 10/04/2009 Wrestling Officials Assoc. Aerobics Room 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Mon 10/05/2009 7th Football Film Aerobics Room 3:30 pm 6:00 pm
Mon 10/05/2009 Tommy Kane's Group Pope Gym 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Tue 10/06/2009 Lionbacker Meeting Athletic Conference Room 8:15 am 9:15 am
Tue 10/06/2009 AABOA Aerobics Room

Glover Gym
6:00 pm 9:00 pm

Wed 10/07/2009 8 - round tables missing for Admissions Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Wed 10/07/2009 Summer Camps Meeting Athletic Conference Room 9:45 am 10:45 am
Thu 10/08/2009 FB-Thurs Night Dinners Aerobics Room 5:00 pm 8:30 pm
Fri 10/09/2009 US Meeting Aerobics Room 9:30 am 10:30 am
Fri 10/09/2009 FB Meals Aerobics Room 2:30 pm 4:30 pm
Sat 10/10/2009 Varsity Film Aerobics Room 9:00 am 11:00 am
Sat 10/10/2009 Fall League Pope Gym 2:00 pm 6:00 pm
Sat 10/10/2009 Jeff Neville Wallace Gym 3:15 pm 5:15 pm
Sat 10/10/2009 Jeff Neville Pope Gym 3:15 pm 5:15 pm
Sun 10/11/2009 Jack Feagin Pope Gym 4:00 pm 7:00 pm
Sun 10/11/2009 Wrestling Officials Assoc. Aerobics Room 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Sun 10/11/2009 GWOA Glover Gym 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Mon 10/12/2009 9th Grade Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Mon 10/12/2009 GLAX Lunch Mtg Aerobics Room 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
Mon 10/12/2009 7th Football Film Aerobics Room 3:30 pm 6:00 pm
Mon 10/12/2009 Parent Swim Meeting Aerobics Room 6:00 pm 7:30 pm
Mon 10/12/2009 Tommy Kane's Group Pope Gym 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Tue 10/13/2009 AABOA Aerobics Room

Glover Gym
6:00 pm 9:00 pm

Wed 10/14/2009 7th Football Aerobics Room 3:00 pm 6:00 pm
Wed 10/14/2009 Summer Camps Meeting Athletic Conference Room 3:15 pm 4:15 pm
Thu 10/15/2009 Varsity Volleyball Aerobics Room 3:45 pm 4:00 pm
Fri 10/16/2009 US Counseling Aerobics Room 1:15 pm 2:00 pm
Fri 10/16/2009 8th Grade End of Season Party Aerobics Room 3:00 pm 4:00 pm
Sat 10/17/2009 Varsity Film Aerobics Room 9:00 am 11:00 am
Sat 10/17/2009 Fall League Pope Gym 2:00 pm 6:00 pm
Sat 10/17/2009 Jeff Neville Wallace Gym 3:15 pm 5:15 pm
Sat 10/17/2009 Jeff Neville Pope Gym 3:15 pm 5:15 pm
Sun 10/18/2009 Jack Feagin Pope Gym 4:00 pm 7:00 pm
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Sun 10/18/2009 Wrestling Officials Assoc. Aerobics Room 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Sun 10/18/2009 GWOA Glover Gym 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Mon 10/19/2009 7th Football Film Aerobics Room 3:30 pm 6:00 pm
Mon 10/19/2009 Tommy Kane's Group Pope Gym 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Mon 10/19/2009 Galloway School Practice Natatorium 7:00 pm 9:00 pm
Tue 10/20/2009 AABOA Aerobics Room

Glover Gym
6:00 pm 9:00 pm

Thu 10/22/2009 GLAX Lunch Aerobics Room 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
Fri 10/23/2009 9th Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Fri 10/23/2009 US Guidance Office Aerobics Room 8:15 am 9:00 am
Sat 10/24/2009 Varsity Film Aerobics Room 9:00 am 11:00 am
Sat 10/24/2009 Jeff Neville Pope Gym 3:15 pm 5:15 pm
Sun 10/25/2009 Jack Feagin Pope Gym 4:00 pm 7:00 pm
Sun 10/25/2009 GWOA Glover Gym 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Sun 10/25/2009 Wrestling Officials Assoc. Aerobics Room 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Mon 10/26/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Mon 10/26/2009 Middle School Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Mon 10/26/2009 9th Grade Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Mon 10/26/2009 MS Team Parent Meeting Athletic Conference Room 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
Mon 10/26/2009 Meeting on LB Tennis Post-Mortem Athletic Conference Room 2:00 pm 3:30 pm
Mon 10/26/2009 MS Swim Parent Meeting Aerobics Room 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 10/26/2009 Tommy Kane's Group Pope Gym 6:00 pm 8:00 pm
Mon 10/26/2009 Galloway School Practice Natatorium 7:00 pm 9:00 pm
Tue 10/27/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Tue 10/27/2009 Student Advisory Meeting Aerobics Room 7:00 am 8:00 am
Tue 10/27/2009 9th Grade Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Tue 10/27/2009 Middle School Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Tue 10/27/2009 US Faculty Meetings Aerobics Room 3:10 pm 4:30 pm
Tue 10/27/2009 Lionbacker Mom Work Aerobics Room 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
Tue 10/27/2009 AABOA Aerobics Room

Glover Gym
6:00 pm 9:00 pm

Wed 10/28/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Wed 10/28/2009 9th Grade Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Wed 10/28/2009 Middle School Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Thu 10/29/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Thu 10/29/2009 9th Grade Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Thu 10/29/2009 Middle School Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Thu 10/29/2009 US Meeting Aerobics Room 9:55 am 10:55 am
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Thu 10/29/2009 GLAX Lunch Aerobics Room 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
Thu 10/29/2009 FB-Thurs Night Dinners Aerobics Room 5:00 pm 8:30 pm
Thu 10/29/2009 LS Fall Festival Back -up Pope Gym 7:00 pm 11:30 pm
Fri 10/30/2009 MS Health Class Aerobics Room All Day All Day
Fri 10/30/2009 9th Grade Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Fri 10/30/2009 Middle School Health Aerobics Room 8:00 am 3:00 pm
Fri 10/30/2009 Meet with Janie Coleman on Admissions doc Athletic Conference Room 10:00 am 11:00 am
Fri 10/30/2009 HOME Varsity Football Game Stadium 7:30 pm 10:00 pm
Sat 10/31/2009 V Girls Basketball Practice Wallace Gym 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 10/31/2009 Varsity Film Aerobics Room 9:00 am 11:00 am
Sat 10/31/2009 Jeff Neville Pope Gym 3:15 pm 5:15 pm


